
 

ARGUTA 

INTERNATIONAL 

SCHOOL 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 

SESSION 2022-23 

DATE DAY FESTIVAL 

10th April 2022 Sunday Ram Navami 

14th April 2022 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti 

14th April 2022 Thursday Ambedkar Jayanti 

15th April 2022 Friday Good Friday 

3rd May 2022 Tuesday Eid-Ul-Fitr 

16th May 2022 Monday Buddha Purnima 

10th July 2022 Sunday Bakra Eid 

9th August 2022 Tuesday Muharram 

12th August 2022 Friday Rakshabandhan 

19th August 2022 Friday Janmashtami 

31st August 2022 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi 

10th September 2022 Saturday Next day of Anant Chaturdashi 

3rd October, Monday -7th 

October, Friday 

Monday - Friday Dussehra Break 

9th October 2022 Sunday Eid-e-Milad 

22nd October, Saturday-26th 

October, Wednesday 

Saturday - 

Wednesday 

Diwali Break 

8th November 2022 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

15th November 2022 Tuesday Birsa Munda Jayanti 

25th December 2022 Sunday Christmas 

26th December, Monday 

– 31st December, 

Saturday 

Monday - 

Saturday 

Winter Break 

1st January 2023 Sunday New Year’s Day 

5th February 2023 Sunday Sant Ravidas Jayanti 

18th February 2023 Saturday Mahashivratri 

8th March 2023 Wednesday Holi 

12th March 2023 Sunday Rangpanchami 

30th March 2023 Thursday Ramnavmi 



 

 

ARGUTA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL  

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 

SESSION 2022-23 
 

 

S.No. DURATION EXAMINATIO

N 

1    16 August 2022 – 25 August 2022 Periodic 1 (P1) 

2    31 October 2022 – 14 November 2022  Half Yearly (HY) 

3    15 January 2022 – 31 January 2022 Periodic 2 (P2) 

4    1 April 2022 – 15 April 2022 Final 

Examination 

 
 


